INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6623
INSTITUTION NAME: [IUI SCHOOLS
CITY: SHINKIARI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6623-5-1-935 SUMAYA ARSHAD
6623-5-1-936 ESSA TARIQ
6623-5-1-937 MIRAL ADIL
6623-5-1-938 KHIRAD TANVEER
6623-5-1-939 HASNAIN RASHID
6623-5-1-940 HUSSAIN ALI SHAH
6623-5-2-941 BAREERA KHAN
6623-5-2-942 WAREESHA ZEB
6623-5-2-943 ABRISH NOOR
6623-5-2-944 AFEERA RAZA
6623-5-2-945 AYESHA IFTEHAR
6623-5-2-946 NOUMAN
6623-5-2-947 DUA-E-AMBER
6623-5-2-948 HASSAN ALI SHAH
6623-5-2-949 YAMAN SHAH
6623-5-2-950 HASHIR IMRAN
6623-5-3-961 JANNAT NOOR
6623-5-3-962 KAINAT ZAHOOR
6623-5-3-963 AREEBA YOUSAF
6623-5-3-964 TEHZEEB TANVEER
6623-5-3-965 MEENAB BATOOL
6623-5-3-966 MARWA
6623-5-3-967 HABIBA
6623-5-3-968 RUSHDA NAVEED
6623-5-3-969 AIMAN SOHAIL
6623-5-3-970 HAYYA SAEED
6623-5-4-951 YASEEN ZUBAIR
6623-5-4-952 AFNAN
6623-5-4-953 RUBASH
6623-5-4-954 ZAWAR
6623-5-4-955 ABDUL HADI
6623-5-4-971 MARHBA
6623-5-4-972 AYESHA ALI
6623-5-4-973 ESHAL ALI KHAN

FATHER NAME
ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD ADIL
TANVEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RASHID
IHTISHAM ALI SHAH
IMAD UDIN

CHAN ZEB

WAQAS

RAZA IQBAL KHAN
IFTEHAR KHAN
ISHTIAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
FAHAD ALI SHAH
INAYAT SHAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
MUHAMAMD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
OWAIS

NISAR

IBRAR

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ZUBAIR ALAM
ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TASLEEM
SAID KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
ISRAR KHAN

JIBRAN ALI

SHUJAT ALI KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

b b B~ P b A PRAEWLWWWWWWWWWN NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN PR R R R

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

28
52
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46.67%
86.67%
66.67%
60.00%
46.67%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
73.33%
62.67%
73.33%
64.00%
68.00%
78.67%
64.00%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
42.67%
57.33%
53.33%
57.33%
53.33%
78.67%
73.33%
69.33%
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ROLL NO
6623-5-4-974
6623-5-4-975
6623-5-5-956
6623-5-5-957
6623-5-5-958
6623-5-5-959
6623-5-5-960
6623-5-5-976
6623-5-5-977
6623-5-5-978
6623-5-5-979
6623-5-5-980
6623-5-5-981
6623-5-6-982
6623-5-6-983
6623-5-6-984
6623-5-6-985
6623-5-6-986
6623-5-6-987
6623-5-6-988
6623-5-6-989
6623-5-6-990
6623-5-7-991
6623-5-7-992
6623-5-7-993
6623-5-7-994
6623-5-7-995
6623-5-7-996
6623-5-7-997
6623-5-7-998
6623-5-8-999
6623-5-8-1000
6623-5-8-1001
6623-5-8-1002
6623-5-8-1003
6623-5-8-1004
6623-5-9-1005
6623-5-9-1006
6623-5-9-1007

STUDENT NAME
FATIMA BIBI
ADEEBA SOHAIB
WAHAIJ

SAMEER KHAN
RIZWAN

MOUSA TANVEER
HASSNAIN SADIQ
AJWA ADNAN
ADAN NOOR
WARDA TAHIR
LAIYA HABIB
MEERUB KHAN
ZOHABIA KHAN
ZOYA MOHSIN
ABEEHA MALIK
YASHFA KHAN
HIBA KHAN
HAMNA

MAHAM SHAHID
ZIKRA NAVEED
ESHA GUL
MUSTABSHIRA LAIQ
HARAM NOOR
AYESHA

AIZA SHAREEF
WARDA AYAZ
UKASHA KHAN
ANUM WAQAR
HADIA RASHID
AREEBA

AMINA WAQAR
KAINAT KHAN
HOORAIN WAQAR
TAYYABA KHAN
QAZI ZAINAB
MAISHA

ABEEHA

HIJAB TANVEER
KASHMALA

FATHER NAME
YOUSAF KHAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
MANZOOR AHMAD
ADNAN KHAN

RAZA ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
SAHBZADA MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
HABIB

AJMAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHSIN FURQAN
MALIK SHOUKAT
MUNEEB SULTAN
MUHAMMAD RAFFIQUE
ABDUL HAQ

SHAHID

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD LAIQ
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD AYAZ
MUHAMMAD TASLEEM
WAQAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD RASHID
IBRAHIM

WAQAR KHAN
TANVEER KHAN
WAQAR KHAN

SHEIR AFZAL

QAZI ZIA UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
SHAREEF

TANVEER

IBRAHIM

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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48
51
31
32
31
32
31
62
66
31
66
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70
67
66
82
66
66
63
70
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62
42
43
34
46
46
42
42
46
42
42
42
42
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46
50
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64.00%
68.00%
34.44%
35.56%
34.44%
35.56%
34.44%
68.89%
73.33%
34.44%
73.33%
65.56%
77.78%
74.44%
73.33%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%
70.00%
77.78%
73.33%
68.89%
46.67%
47.78%
37.78%
51.11%
51.11%
46.67%
46.67%
51.11%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
51.11%
55.56%
55.56%
55.56%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6623-5-9-1008 ALEESHA SHAHID SHAHID
6623-5-9-1009 WAIJEEHA MAZHAR MAZHAR IQBAL
6623-5-9-1010 NIDA HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIAB

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9
9
9

90
90
90

50 55.56%

58 64.44%

50 55.56%
TOTAL 76
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